
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

No. 

3 

27 

74 

73 

8 

95 

3A 

72 

55 

9 

5 

10 

16 

31 

25A 

02 

62 

23 

1 

26 

23A 

21A 

31A 

Name 

Stuart Crow 

Ron Fletcher 

J Miller 

James Johnston 

Clay Dellacava 

Zac Moseley 

Brett Johnston 

James Johnston Jr. 

Marc Russell 

Geir Ramleth 

Ace Robey 

Vincent Tjelmeland 

Allen Nicholas 

Don Palombella 

Francis Hu 

Chad Plavan 

Chris Hinojosa 

Jonathan Rosenthal 

Mark Arnold 

Steve Hoogs 

JD Stuart 

Steven Lisa 

Dave Zurlinden 

Class 

9F3 

PS1 

PS1 

9F3 

9F3 

PS1 

9F3 

9F3 

PS1 

9F2G 

7U2 

9F3 

9F2 

9F4 

PS3 

PS3 

PS1 

5aBSR 

9F2 

5aS2 

9F3 

11GTP4 

9FB 

Best Tm 

1:26.503 

1:27.983 

1:28.020 

1:28.043 

1:28.345 

1:29.358 

1:30.116 

1:30.766 

1:32.624 

1:33.948 

1:36.190 

1:37.494 

1:37.652 

1:37.654 

1:37.795 

1:39.594 

1:43.389 

1:44.511 

1:47.371 

2nd Best 

1:27.768 

1:27.989 

1:29.686 

1:28.835 

1:29.351 

1:29.916 

1:30.377 

1:30.951 

1:33.564 

1:34.658 

1:36.625 

1:39.937 

1:38.874 

1:38.329 

1:38.227 

1:39.748 

1:43.985 

1:44.534 

1:48.912 

Year 

1992 

2022 

2022 

2004 

2006 

2022 

2004 

2004 

2022 

1982 

1978 

2004 

1982 

1998 

2016 

2016 

2021 

1969 

1980 

1980 

2006 

2009 

1976 

Make/Model 

Ralt RT40 

Revolution A-1 500 

Revolution 500 SC 

Swift O14 Atlantic 

Mazda Pro Formula 

Revolution A-1 500SC 

Mazda Pro Mazda 

Mazda Pro Formula 

Revolution 500 

Ralt RT4 

Lola T492 

Mazda Elan FormAtlantic 

Ralt RT-4 

Van Diemen RF98 

Sebeco/Elan NP01 

Elan NP01 

Revolution 500 SC 

Chevron B16 

March Super Vee 

Tiga SC80 

Mazda Pro Form 

Norma M20F 

Ralt RT1 FA 

Color 

Blue/White 

Yellow/Gray/Black 

Black 

Red/White 

Blue/White/Orange 

Black/White/Blue 

Red/White 

Red/White 

Black 

Black/Yellow 

Blue 

Red 

Red/Silver 

Blue/Silver 

Silver/Purple 

White/Gray/Red 

Black/Blue/Gray 

Red 

Yellow/Red 

Blue 

White/Gray/Yellow 

White/Orange/Gray 

White/Blue 

Hometown 

Dallas TX 

San Diego CA 

Katy TX 

Glendale CO 

Niwot CO 

New York NY 

Castle Pines CO 

Birmingham AL 

Jersey City NJ 

Santa Ynez CA 

Walnut Creek CA 

Anaheim CA 

Prunedale CA 

Fountain Hills AZ 

Anaheim CA 

Fresno CA 

Colfax CA 

Los Angeles CA 

Austin TX 

Reno NV 

Tucson AZ 

Paradise Valley AZ 

Monterey CA 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 

#23A & #31A -- No transponder detected, not timed 

#21A - Transponder failure 

Printed: 5/5/2023 2:31:51 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA -  Trans Am Speedfest 

Group  5a 7 9 11 PSSA 

Group 5a 7 9 11 Qualifying 1 

Qualifying started at 14:14:59 

 WeatherTech Laguna Seca 2.200 miles 

5/5/2023 14:15 


